

Registration/General Release Hold Harmless Agreement for Ride for Hope Ovarian Cancer Awareness Event AUGUST 8th, 2021

The undersigned desires to participate in the Ride for Hope Ovarian Cancer Awareness Motorcycle ride & Party.

The undersigned understands and acknowledges that a participant may incur personal or bodily damage while participating in this motorcycle ride/party and assumes all risks inherent in these activities and accepts full and complete responsibility for any and all damages of injury of any kind.

The undersigned further understands that the Ride for Hope would not allow an individual to participate in this ride/party without releasing and holding harmless the Ride for Hope

Further, the undersigned requests and acknowledges that the Ride for Hope allow him/her to participate in the Ride for Hope and in consideration thereof agrees to release and forever discharge Ride for Hope, its officers, directors, employees, agents, sponsors, and any parties volunteering on behalf of Ride for Hope, from all actions, claims, damages, costs, liens, expenses, or lawsuits of any kind growing out of, or related to Ride for Hope which undersigned participates.

The undersigned further acknowledges that this is a full and complete release for all injuries and damages which the undersigned may sustain as a result of the undersigned's participation in the Ride for Hope all day event.

.11.1

. 1 1

Route Maps will be provided. RIDE SAFE AND ENJOY THE PARTY! August 8 th , 2021			
	C ·		
Name			
Street address			
City	\$tate	Zip	
Home Phone			
Cell Phone			
Email			والمراجع من مراجع
Do you have a current Class "M" li	icense??YesNo Plea	ase 💙 if you are a p	assenger
\$ignature	و در	Date	
Emergency Contact	Pho	one #	How
т	HANK YOU FOR YOUR \$UPP	PORT!	